
 

   

           20    12 

   6K Race                                 Belmont Plateau, Philadelphia                      10/20/12 
 

 

 

 1      1    310   Katie Spratford       Shippensburg University         21:32.1   3:35/K         

    2      2    155   Victoria Davis        Bloomsburg University           21:42.1   3:37/K         

    3      3    198   Corinne Fitzgerald    East Stroudsburg University     22:23.8   3:44/K         

    4      4    217   Sarah Krolick         Edinboro University             22:27.9   3:45/K         

    5      5    327   Amanda Eisman         West Chester University         22:31.9   3:45/K         

    6      6    213   Kacey Gibson          Edinboro University             22:34.8   3:46/K         

    7      7    247   Stephanie Borland     Kutztown University             22:38.8   3:46/K         

    8      8    306   Amanda Raudabaugh     Shippensburg University         22:43.8   3:47/K         

    9      9    308   Emma Shank            Shippensburg University         22:45.9   3:48/K         

   10     10    234   Stephanie Beaudette   Indiana University of PA        22:46.3   3:48/K         

   11     11    243   Alyssa Taddie         Indiana University of PA        22:48.1   3:48/K         

   12     12    315   Stephanie Case        Slippery Rock University        22:49.5   3:48/K         

   13     13    209   Emily Ahrens          Edinboro University             22:56.1   3:49/K         

   14     14    189   Ciara Shorts          Clarion University              22:59.8   3:50/K         

   15     15    207   Kim Wernerspach       East Stroudsburg University     23:02.7   3:50/K         

   16     16    241   Rachel Magliane       Indiana University of PA        23:13.3   3:52/K         

   17     17    244   Samantha Thompson     Indiana University of PA        23:16.5   3:53/K         

   18     18    324   Kara Styles           Slippery Rock University        23:17.3   3:53/K         

   19     19    203   Rosie Mascoli         East Stroudsburg University     23:20.4   3:53/K         

   20     20    311   Heather Weiss         Shippensburg University         23:21.8   3:54/K         

   21     21    214   Kasey Jones           Edinboro University             23:25.5   3:54/K         

   22     22    221   Nicole Bubie          Gannon University               23:28.1   3:55/K         

   23     23    191   Megan Toddy           Clarion University              23:30.8   3:55/K         

   24     24    304   Caitlin Perry         Shippensburg University         23:32.4   3:55/K         

   25     25    157   Katie Filemyr         Bloomsburg University           23:34.8   3:56/K         

   26     26    307   April Schlusser       Shippensburg University         23:35.5   3:56/K         

   27     27    321   Abby Michaelian       Slippery Rock University        23:35.8   3:56/K         

   28     28    171   Erin Kling            California University of PA     23:37.3   3:56/K         

   29     29    210   Elizabeth Budzinski   Edinboro University             23:39.6   3:57/K         

   30     30    248   Jen Cleary            Kutztown University             23:40.4   3:57/K         

   31     31    160   Lauren Lehman         Bloomsburg University           23:41.2   3:57/K         

   32     32    252   Corinne Manela        Kutztown University             23:51.4   3:59/K         

   33     33    219   Megan Maffett         Edinboro University             23:55.4   3:59/K         

   PLACE   PT   BIB #   NAME                             TEAM                                         TIME      PACE          



   34     34    323   Janine Powis          Slippery Rock University        23:57.9   4:00/K         

   35     35    238   Katie Koenig          Indiana University of PA        23:59.5   4:00/K         

   36     36    246   Maria Borland         Kutztown University             24:01.0   4:00/K         

   37     37    251   Molly MacDonald       Kutztown University             24:01.6   4:00/K         

   38     38    167   Allison Hall          California University of PA     24:05.1   4:01/K         

   39     39    295   Sarah Mulvey          Millersville University         24:05.2   4:01/K         

   40     40    158   Kelsey Harm           Bloomsburg University           24:07.3   4:01/K         

   41     41    154   Lauren Bond           Bloomsburg University           24:08.2   4:01/K         

   42     42    331   Leigh Manning-Smith   West Chester University         24:09.2   4:02/K         

   43     43    162   Shelby Pealer         Bloomsburg University           24:11.2   4:02/K         

   44     44    253   Frances McNally       Kutztown University             24:12.4   4:02/K         

   45     45    261   Laura Histand         Lock Haven University           24:14.4   4:02/K         

   46     46    263   Jessica McDonald      Lock Haven University           24:15.5   4:03/K         

   47     47    312   Katie Wiechelt        Shippensburg University         24:16.4   4:03/K         

   48     48    175   Alexandra Zanella     California University of PA     24:17.9   4:03/K         

   49     49    326   Brittany Boyer        West Chester University         24:18.7   4:03/K         

   50     50    223   Veronica Bujdos       Gannon University               24:18.9   4:03/K         

   51     51    269   Savannah Boucher      Mansfield University            24:19.7   4:03/K         

   52     52    258   Ashley Daniels        Lock Haven University           24:20.5   4:03/K         

   53     53    239   Jane Looby            Indiana University of PA        24:20.8   4:03/K         

   54     54    188   Milea Schall          Clarion University              24:29.1   4:05/K         

   55     55    294   Brittney Martin       Millersville University         24:31.3   4:05/K         

   56     56    174   Carly Youngeberg      California University of PA     24:31.8   4:05/K         

   57     57    250   Jessie Huber          Kutztown University             24:31.9   4:05/K         

   58     58    320   Karly Knechtel        Slippery Rock University        24:36.3   4:06/K         

   59     (7)   309   Heidi Shuck           Shippensburg University         24:38.8   4:06/K         

   60     59    163   Courtney Werner       Bloomsburg University           24:46.2   4:08/K         

   61     60    218   Hannah Kucewicz       Edinboro University             24:47.6   4:08/K         

   62     61    242   Yelena Share          Indiana University of PA        24:54.8   4:09/K         

   63     62    314   Shannon Byerly        Slippery Rock University        24:55.2   4:09/K         

   64     63    205   Abby Ross             East Stroudsburg University     24:55.5   4:09/K         

   65     (7)   233   Katie Barrett         Indiana University of PA        24:55.6   4:09/K         

   66     64    322   Jenny Picot           Slippery Rock University        24:56.3   4:09/K         

   67     65    230   Emily Reinhart        Gannon University               24:59.2   4:10/K         

   68     (7)   161   Bridget McDermott     Bloomsburg University           25:02.9   4:10/K         

   69     66    329   Mara Kelly            West Chester University         25:04.6   4:11/K         

   70     (7)   211   Dana Cerroni          Edinboro University             25:10.3   4:12/K         

   71     67    267   Emiley Stapleton      Lock Haven University           25:12.1   4:12/K         

   72     (7)   215   Noelle Jurcak         Edinboro University             25:12.6   4:12/K         

   73     68    166   Melissa David         California University of PA     25:12.9   4:12/K         

   74     69    293   Amanda Long           Millersville University         25:15.0   4:13/K         

   75     (7)   316   Brittany Fagan        Slippery Rock University        25:15.1   4:13/K         

   76     70    257   Erin Craig            Lock Haven University           25:15.8   4:13/K         

   77     (7)   301   Jessica Collins       Shippensburg University         25:17.8   4:13/K         

   78     71    202   Kim Lowry             East Stroudsburg University     25:19.4   4:13/K         

   79     72    197   Chelsea Conover       East Stroudsburg University     25:19.7   4:13/K         

   80     73    170   Brittney Kanach       California University of PA     25:23.3   4:14/K         

   81     74    328   Trish Evans           West Chester University         25:28.4   4:15/K         

   82     75    270   Kait Chegwidden       Mansfield University            25:29.9   4:15/K         

   83     76    298   Elizabeth Reese       Millersville University         25:32.2   4:15/K         

   84     77    256   Melynda Beam          Lock Haven University           25:38.3   4:16/K         

   85     (7)   317   Jordan Hausladen      Slippery Rock University        25:39.0   4:17/K         

   86     (7)   249   Liz McLaughlin        Kutztown University             25:40.0   4:17/K         

   87     78    193   Kellie Wyatt          Clarion University              25:44.0   4:17/K         

   88     79    201   Cassandra Lacorazza   East Stroudsburg University     25:44.1   4:17/K         

   89     80    173   Amber Simcoke         California University of PA     25:47.7   4:18/K         

   90     (7)   237   Kayla Edwards         Indiana University of PA        25:51.6   4:19/K         

   91     (7)   255   Katie Scharrenbroich  Kutztown University             25:52.5   4:19/K         

   92     (7)   254   Bri Palumbo           Kutztown University             25:54.8   4:19/K         

   93     81    330   Amber Key             West Chester University         25:56.9   4:19/K         

   94     (7)   164   Brittany Amori        California University of PA     25:58.8   4:20/K         

   95     82    325   Megan Berberich       West Chester University         25:59.6   4:20/K         

   96     83    225   Christina Estes       Gannon University               26:00.4   4:20/K         

   97     (7)   318   Emilee Hertweck       Slippery Rock University        26:00.9   4:20/K         

   98     (7)   235   Jackie Beisel         Indiana University of PA        26:01.6   4:20/K         



   99     (7)   159   Bridget Krecko        Bloomsburg University           26:03.9   4:21/K         

  100     (7)   334   Cayla Rimkis          West Chester University         26:06.1   4:21/K   

  101     (7)   204   Chelsea Morales       East Stroudsburg University     26:07.6   4:21/K         

  102     (7)   333   Lindsay Reindl        West Chester University         26:12.5   4:22/K         

  103     84    284   Jonna Schaper         Mercyhurst University           26:17.8   4:23/K         

  104     (7)   199   Emily Haws            East Stroudsburg University     26:18.6   4:23/K         

  105     85    226   Ali Gunns             Gannon University               26:19.9   4:23/K         

  106     86    278   Hannah Fertig         Mercyhurst University           26:22.2   4:24/K         

  107     87    290   Sarah Fink            Millersville University         26:22.7   4:24/K         

  108     88    277   Sarah Chuzie          Mercyhurst University           26:23.4   4:24/K         

  109     89    272   Amy Lee               Mansfield University            26:24.4   4:24/K         

  110     90    281   Amanda Marley         Mercyhurst University           26:27.4   4:25/K         

  111     91    187   Sarah Loughner        Clarion University              26:30.5   4:25/K         

  112     (7)   208   Chelsea Wootten       East Stroudsburg University     26:31.7   4:25/K         

  113     92    276   Kristen Von Beveren   Mansfield University            26:33.6   4:26/K         

  114     93    265   Corina Robbins        Lock Haven University           26:39.6   4:27/K         

  115     94    280   Mary Mancuso          Mercyhurst University           26:39.9   4:27/K         

  116     95    283   Rebecca Reichbaum     Mercyhurst University           26:43.2   4:27/K         

  117     (7)   335   Rachel Wynn           West Chester University         26:45.2   4:28/K         

  118     96    222   Kenzi Buckham         Gannon University               26:46.8   4:28/K         

  119     97    224   Kathleen Driving Hawk Gannon University               26:56.8   4:29/K         

  120     (7)   227   Abby Hansgen          Gannon University               27:10.1   4:32/K         

  121     98    288   Mallory Austin        Millersville University         27:14.5   4:32/K         

  122     99    282   Anna Polaski          Mercyhurst University           27:17.1   4:33/K         

  123     (7)   156   Kate Dodds            Bloomsburg University           27:19.9   4:33/K         

  124     (7)   231   Natalie Richard       Gannon University               27:30.2   4:35/K         

  125    100    289   Victoria Carroll      Millersville University         27:33.9   4:36/K         

  126    101    194   Katie Zents           Clarion University              27:35.3   4:36/K         

  127     (7)   259   Shannon Fox           Lock Haven University           27:37.4   4:36/K         

  128     (7)   292   Emily Leighow         Millersville University         27:50.0   4:38/K         

  129     (7)   286   Hillary Sullivan      Mercyhurst University           28:03.6   4:41/K         

  130     (7)   232   Carly Vicary          Gannon University               28:06.4   4:41/K         

  131     (7)   297   Megan O'Neill         Millersville University         28:08.2   4:41/K         

  132    102    275   Rachel Tylock         Mansfield University            28:14.6   4:42/K         

  133     (7)   296   Kayla Naughton        Millersville University         28:27.3   4:45/K         

  134    103    192   Laura Walter          Clarion University              28:31.6   4:45/K         

  135     (7)   262   Katie Kravitz         Lock Haven University           28:35.3   4:46/K         

  136     (7)   287   Rebecca Wheeling      Mercyhurst University           28:35.9   4:46/K         

  137     (7)   260   Erin Harklerode       Lock Haven University           29:18.9   4:53/K         

  138     (7)   190   Susan Timko           Clarion University              29:25.6   4:54/K         

 

     

      
 
                   1.  Shippensburg University                                   Total: Points   62                

                           1:53:56.2   Average Time: 22:47.2 

                                                                 Overall            Cum                          Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place            Place        Time          Time              Back 
    1    310   Katie Spratford       1            1     21:32.1    21:32.1       0:00.0 

    2    306   Amanda Raudabaugh     8            9     22:43.8    44:16.0       1:11.7 

    3    308   Emma Shank            9           18     22:45.9   1:07:01.9      1:13.7 

    4    311   Heather Weiss        20           38     23:21.8   1:30:23.8      1:49.6 

    5    304   Caitlin Perry        24           62     23:32.4   1:53:56.2      2:00.3 

    6    307   April Schlusser      26           88     23:35.5   2:17:31.7      2:03.3 

    7    312   Katie Wiechelt       47          135     24:16.4   2:41:48.2      2:44.2 

    8    309   Heidi Shuck       More Than 7            24:38.8   3:06:27.0      3:06.7 

    9    301   Jessica Collins   More Than 7            25:17.8   3:31:44.9      3:45.7 

 

 

 

 

 

TEAM SCORE 



                   2.  Edinboro University                                            Total: Points   73                

1:55:04.1 Average Time: 23:00.8 

                                                                 Overall            Cum                          Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place            Place        Time          Time              Back 
    1    217   Sarah Krolick          4            4     22:27.9    22:27.9       0:00.0 

    2    213   Kacey Gibson           6           10     22:34.8    45:02.8       0:06.8 

    3    209   Emily Ahrens          13           23     22:56.1   1:07:59.0      0:28.2 

    4    214   Kasey Jones           21           44     23:25.5   1:31:24.5      0:57.5 

    5    210   Elizabeth Budzinski   29           73     23:39.6   1:55:04.1      1:11.6 

6    219   Megan Maffett         33          106     23:55.4   2:18:59.6      1:27.4                                                                              

7     218    Hannah Kucewicz     60          166     24:47.6   2:43:47.2      2:19.6 

    8    211   Dana Cerroni       More Than 7            25:10.3   3:08:57.6      2:42.4 

    9    215   Noelle Jurcak      More Than 7            25:12.6   3:34:10.3      2:44.7 

 

                   3.  Indiana University of PA                                    Total: Points   89                

1:56:03.8   Average Time: 23:12.7 

                                                                 Overall             Cum                             Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place             Place        Time            Time              Back 
    1    234   Stephanie Beaudette   10           10     22:46.3     22:46.3       0:00.0 

    2    243   Alyssa Taddie         11           21     22:48.1     45:34.4       0:01.7 

    3    241   Rachel Magliane       16           37     23:13.3    1:08:47.8      0:26.9 

    4    244   Samantha Thompson     17           54     23:16.5    1:32:04.3      0:30.1 

    5    238   Katie Koenig          35           89     23:59.5    1:56:03.8      1:13.1 

    6    239   Jane Looby            53          142     24:20.8    2:20:24.6      1:34.4 

    7    242   Yelena Share          61          203     24:54.8    2:45:19.5      2:08.4 

    8    233   Katie Barrett     More Than 7             24:55.6    3:10:15.1      2:09.2 

    9    237   Kayla Edwards     More Than 7             25:51.6    3:36:06.7      3:05.2 

   10    235   Jackie Beisel     More Than 7             26:01.6    4:02:08.4      3:15.2 

 

                   4. Bloomsburg University                                         Total: Points   139                

1:57:13.7   Average Time: 23:26.7 

                                                                 Overall            Cum                          Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place            Place        Time          Time              Back 
    1    155   Victoria Davis        2            2     21:42.1    21:42.1       0:00.0 

    2    157   Katie Filemyr        25           27     23:34.8    45:16.9       1:52.7 

    3    160   Lauren Lehman        31           58     23:41.2   1:08:58.1      1:59.1 

    4    158   Kelsey Harm          40           98     24:07.3   1:33:05.5      2:25.2 

    5    154   Lauren Bond          41          139     24:08.2   1:57:13.7      2:26.1 

    6    162   Shelby Pealer        43          182     24:11.2   2:21:24.9      2:29.1 

    7    163   Courtney Werner      59          241     24:46.2   2:46:11.2      3:04.1 

    8    161   Bridget McDermott   More Than 7          25:02.9   3:11:14.1      3:20.8 

    9    159   Bridget Krecko      More Than 7          26:03.9   3:37:18.0      4:21.8 

   10    156   Kate Dodds          More Than 7          27:19.9   4:04:38.0      5:37.8 

 

                   5.  Kutztown University                                              Total: Points   142                  
  1:58:13.5   Average Time: 23:38.7 

                                                                 Overall            Cum                          Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place            Place        Time          Time              Back 
    1    247   Stephanie Borland     7            7     22:38.8    22:38.8       0:00.0 

    2    248   Jen Cleary           30           37     23:40.4    46:19.3       1:01.5 

    3    252   Corinne Manela       32           69     23:51.4   1:10:10.7      1:12.5 

    4    246   Maria Borland        36          105     24:01.0   1:34:11.8      1:22.2 

    5    251   Molly MacDonald      37          142     24:01.6   1:58:13.5      1:22.8 

    6    253   Frances McNally      44          186     24:12.4   2:22:25.9      1:33.5 

    7    250   Jessie Huber         57          243     24:31.9   2:46:57.8      1:53.0 

    8    249   Liz McLaughlin        More Than 7        25:40.0   3:12:37.9      3:01.1 

    9    255   Katie Scharrenbroich  More Than 7        25:52.5   3:38:30.4      3:13.7 

   10    254   Bri Palumbo           More Than 7        25:54.8   4:04:25.3      3:16.0 

 

 



                   6.  Slippery Rock University                                     Total: Points   149                

1:58:17.1   Average Time: 23:39.4 

                                                                 Overall              Cum                          Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place              Place        Time          Time              Back 
    1    315   Stephanie Case        12           12     22:49.5    22:49.5       0:00.0 

    2    324   Kara Styles           18           30     23:17.3    46:06.9       0:27.8 

    3    321   Abby Michaelian       27           57     23:35.8   1:09:42.8      0:46.2 

    4    323   Janine Powis          34           91     23:57.9   1:33:40.7      1:08.3 

    5    320   Karly Knechtel        58          149     24:36.3   1:58:17.1      1:46.7 

    6    314   Shannon Byerly        62          211     24:55.2   2:23:12.3      2:05.6 

    7    322   Jenny Picot           64          275     24:56.3   2:48:08.7      2:06.7 

    8    316   Brittany Fagan     More Than 7            25:15.1   3:13:23.8      2:25.5 

    9    317   Jordan Hausladen   More Than 7            25:39.0   3:39:02.9      2:49.4 

   10    318   Emilee Hertweck    More Than 7            26:00.9   4:05:03.8      3:11.3 

 

                   7.  East Stroutsburg University                                   Total: Points   171                
    1:59:02.0   Average Time: 23:48.4 

                                                                  Overall            Cum                          Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                          Place            Place        Time          Time              Back 
    1    198   Corinne Fitzgerald     3            3     22:23.8    22:23.8       0:00.0 

    2    207   Kim Wernerspach       15           18     23:02.7    45:26.6       0:38.8 

    3    203   Rosie Mascoli         19           37     23:20.4   1:08:47.0      0:56.5 

    4    205   Abby Ross             63          100     24:55.5   1:33:42.6      2:31.7 

    5    202   Kim Lowry             71          171     25:19.4   1:59:02.0      2:55.5 

    6    197   Chelsea Conover       72          243     25:19.7   2:24:21.7      2:55.8 

    7    201   Cassandra Lacorazza   79          322     25:44.1   2:50:05.9      3:20.2 

    8    204   Chelsea Morales   More Than 7             26:07.6   3:16:13.5      3:43.8 

    9    199   Emily Haws        More Than 7             26:18.6   3:42:32.2      3:54.7 

   10    208   Chelsea Wootten   More Than 7             26:31.7   4:09:03.9      4:07.8  
 

8.  West Chester University                                   Total: Points   236 
2:01:32.9   Average Time: 24:18.5 

                                                    Overall            Cum                          Cum               Time 

Place Bib No Name                           Place            Place        Time          Time              Back 
    1    327   Amanda Eisman           5            5     22:31.9    22:31.9       0:00.0 

    2    331   Leigh Manning-Smith    42           47     24:09.2    46:41.1       1:37.2 

    3    326   Brittany Boyer         49           96     24:18.7   1:10:59.8      1:46.7 

    4    329   Mara Kelly             66          162     25:04.6   1:36:04.5      2:32.7 

    5    328   Trish Evans            74          236     25:28.4   2:01:32.9      2:56.4 

    6    330   Amber Key              81          317     25:56.9   2:27:29.9      3:25.0  

    7    325   Megan Berberich        82          399     25:59.6   2:53:29.5      3:27.7 

    8    334   Cayla Rimkis       More Than 7             26:06.1   3:19:35.7      3:34.2 

    9    333   Lindsay Reindl     More Than 7             26:12.5   3:45:48.3      3:40.6 

   10    335   Rachel Wynn        More Than 7             26:45.2   4:12:33.5      4:13.2 

 

                   9.  California University of PA                                    Total: Points   238                
2:01:45.2   Average Time: 24:21.0 

                                                                 Overall             Cum                           Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place             Place        Time           Time              Back 
    1    171   Erin Kling            28           28     23:37.3    23:37.3       0:00.0 

    2    167   Allison Hall          38           66     24:05.1    47:42.4       0:27.8 

    3    175   Alexandra Zanella     48          114     24:17.9   1:12:00.4      0:40.6 

    4    174   Carly Youngeberg      56          170     24:31.8   1:36:32.2      0:54.5 

    5    166   Melissa David         68          238     25:12.9   2:01:45.2      1:35.6 

    6    170   Brittney Kanach       73          311     25:23.3   2:27:08.6      1:46.0 

    7    173   Amber Simcoke         80          391     25:47.7   2:52:56.3      2:10.4 

    8    164   Brittany Amori   More Than 7              25:58.8   3:18:55.2      2:21.4 

 

 



                   10.  Clarion University                                                    Total: Points   260                

2:03:14.3   Average Time: 24:38.8 

                                                                 Overall             Cum                            Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place             Place        Time           Time              Back 
    1    189   Ciara Shorts          14           14     22:59.8    22:59.8       0:00.0 

    2    191   Megan Toddy           23           37     23:30.8    46:30.6       0:30.9 

    3    188   Milea Schall          54           91     24:29.1   1:10:59.7      1:29.2 

    4    193   Kellie Wyatt          78          169     25:44.0   1:36:43.7      2:44.2 

    5    187   Sarah Loughner        91          260     26:30.5   2:03:14.3      3:30.7 

    6    194   Katie Zents          101          361     27:35.3   2:30:49.6      4:35.5 

    7    192   Laura Walter         103          464     28:31.6   2:59:21.3      5:31.8 

    8    190   Susan Timko       More Than 7             29:25.6   3:28:47.0      6:25.8 

 

                   11.  Lock Haven University                                           Total: Points  280                

2:03:18.4   Average Time: 24:39.7 

                                                                 Overall             Cum                          Cum                Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place             Place        Time          Time               Back 
    1    261   Laura Histand         45           45     24:14.4    24:14.4       0:00.0 

    2    263   Jessica McDonald      46           91     24:15.5    48:29.9       0:01.0  

    3    258   Ashley Daniels        52          143     24:20.5   1:12:50.4      0:06.0  

    4    267   Emiley Stapleton      67          210     25:12.1   1:38:02.6      0:57.6 

    5    257   Erin Craig            70          280     25:15.8   2:03:18.4      1:01.4 

    6    256   Melynda Beam          77          357     25:38.3   2:28:56.8      1:23.9 

    7    265   Corina Robbins        93          450     26:39.6   2:55:36.5      2:25.2 

    8    259   Shannon Fox       More Than 7             27:37.4   3:23:13.9      3:22.9 

    9    262   Katie Kravitz     More Than 7             28:35.3   3:51:49.3      4:20.9 

   10    260   Erin Harklerode   More Than 7             29:18.9   4:21:08.2      5:04.5 

 

                   12.  Gannon University                                                   Total: Points   305                
2:05:06.6   Average Time: 25:01.3 

                                                                 Overall             Cum                          Cum                Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place             Place        Time          Time               Back 
    1    221   Nicole Bubie          22           22     23:28.1    23:28.1       0:00.0 

    2    223   Veronica Bujdos       50           72     24:18.9    47:47.0       0:50.8 

    3    230   Emily Reinhart        65          137     24:59.2   1:12:46.2      1:31.1 

    4    225   Christina Estes       83          220     26:00.4   1:38:46.6      2:32.3 

    5    226   Ali Gunns             85          305     26:19.9   2:05:06.6      2:51.7 

    6    222   Kenzi Buckham         96          401     26:46.8   2:31:53.4      3:18.7 

    7    224   Kathleen Driving Hawk 97          498     26:56.8   2:58:50.3      3:28.7 

    8    227   Abby Hansgen      More Than 7             27:10.1   3:26:00.4      3:42.0 

    9    231   Natalie Richard   More Than 7             27:30.2   3:53:30.7      4:02.1 

   10    232   Carly Vicary      More Than 7             28:06.4   4:21:37.1      4:38.2 

 

                   13.  Millerville University                                           Total: Points   62                

2:05:46.6   Average Time: 25:09.3 

                                                                 Overall             Cum                          Cum                Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place             Place        Time          Time               Back 
    1    295   Sarah Mulvey          39           39     24:05.2    24:05.2       0:00.0 

    2    294   Brittney Martin       55           94     24:31.3    48:36.5       0:26.0 

    3    293   Amanda Long           69          163     25:15.0   1:13:51.6      1:09.8 

    4    298   Elizabeth Reese       76          239     25:32.2   1:39:23.9      1:27.0 

    5    290   Sarah Fink            87          326     26:22.7   2:05:46.6      2:17.5 

    6    288   Mallory Austin        98          424     27:14.5   2:33:01.1      3:09.2 

    7    289   Victoria Carroll     100          524     27:33.9   3:00:35.1      3:28.7 

    8    292   Emily Leighow     More Than 7             27:50.0   3:28:25.1      3:44.7 

    9    297   Megan O'Neill     More Than 7             28:08.2   3:56:33.4      4:03.0 

   10    296   Kayla Naughton    More Than 7             28:27.3   4:25:00.7      4:22.0 

 

 

 



                   14.  Mansfield University                                              Total: Points   409                

2:11:02.3   Average Time: 26:12.4 

                                                                 Overall            Cum                          Cum               Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place            Place        Time          Time              Back 
    1    269   Savannah Boucher      51           51     24:19.7    24:19.7      0:00.0 

    2    270   Kait Chegwidden       75          126     25:29.9    49:49.6      1:10.2 

    3    272   Amy Lee               89          215     26:24.4   1:16:14.0     2:04.6 

    4    276   Kristen Von Beveren   92          307     26:33.6   1:42:47.6     2:13.8 

    5    275   Rachel Tylock        102          409     28:14.6   2:11:02.3     3:54.9 

 

                   15.  Mercyhurst University                                       Total: Points   442                

2:12:10.9   Average Time: 26:26.1 

                                                                 Overall             Cum                          Cum                Time 

            Place Bib No Name                         Place             Place        Time          Time               Back 
    1    284   Jonna Schaper         84           84     26:17.8    26:17.8       0:00.0 

    2    278   Hannah Fertig         86          170     26:22.2    52:40.0       0:04.3 

    3    277   Sarah Chuzie          88          258     26:23.4   1:19:03.5      0:05.5 

    4    281   Amanda Marley         90          348     26:27.4   1:45:30.9      0:09.6 

    5    280   Mary Mancuso          94          442     26:39.9   2:12:10.9      0:22.1 

    6    283   Rebecca Reichbaum     95          537     26:43.2   2:38:54.1      0:25.3 

    7    282   Anna Polaski          99          636     27:17.1   3:06:11.2      0:59.2 

    8    286   Hillary Sullivan   More Than 7            28:03.6   3:34:14.8      1:45.7 

    9    287   Rebecca Wheeling   More Than 7            28:35.9   4:02:50.8      2:18.1 

  


